
Catholic Internet Web Sites for Prayer and Reflection
For One’s Faith Journey

1. United States Conference of Catholic Bishops (USCCB), usccb.org
Free

2. The Word Among Us (WAU), wau.org
Subscription Fee

3. Sacred Space (Irish Jesuit Priest’s), sacredspace.ie
Free and excellent smart phone app, 3 minute daily prayer!

4. Vatican, w2.vatican.va
Free

5. Laudate, itunes.apple.com/us/app/laudate
Free for  Smart Phone

6. EWTN,  ewtn.com
Free and smart phone app

7. Days to Mercy osv.com/yom
Free

8. Give Us This Day (GUTD), giveusthisday.org
Subscription Fee

9. Divine Office, divineoffice.org, iBreviary
Subscription Fee, iBreviary is free

10.Relevant Radio, relevantradio.com
Free with smart phone app

11.  Catholic Dictionary, therealpresence.org
Free

12.Dynamic Catholic, dynamiccatholic.com
***Free(Advent & Lent Programs- Matthew Kelly)

13.Rediscover, rediscover.archspm.org
Free

14.American Catholic, americancatholic.org
Free

15.The Carmelites- Lectio Divina, ocarm.org
Free

16.Catholic Lane, catholiclane.com
Free

17.Franciscan Media Productions, productions.franciscanmedia.org
 
18.Bishop Robert Barron’s Lenten Reflections, lentreflections.com



Catholic Internet Web Sites for Prayer and Reflection
For One’s Faith Journey

19.  Aleteia, aleteia.org , (Greek Word for Truth)

20.  Principles, getprinciples.com , Liberal Catholic Site.

21.  America Magazine (Jesuits), americamagazine.org

22.  Hot Air (Ed Morrissey, Catholic Journalist), hotair.com

23.  The Wanderer Press (Conservative Catholic Paper) published in 
Minneapolis since the 1800’s, recommended by Fr. Leonard Siebenaler. 
Thewandererpress.com

24.  CRUX (Catholic Journalists), cruxnow.com

25.  Catholic Watchmen Minnesota (Catholic Men’s Faith Movement), 
rediscover.archspm.org/the-catholic-watchmen/ , the Rediscover site has 
info on Men’s and Women’s faith groups in the Archdiocese.

26.  FORMED (Augustine Institute), formed.org , both parishes, St. Pius & St. 
Joseph’s has parish member free membership for all types of faith 
material. Check with parish administration and staff for direction for 
access.

27.  Catholic Answers, catholicanswers.com , free site for faith questions and 
faith articles.

28.  Credible Catholic, crediblecatholic.com , newest site from Magis Center, 
magiscenter.com , derived from Fr. Robert Spitzer of EWTN to reinforce 
the existence of GOD.


